
St. Clare's Sr. Sec. School,118 Prithviraj Road,Agra 
Fee Structure for tlhe Sessions 2025-2026 and 2026-2027 (4s per UP Govt. Ordinance) 

Fee Structure for the Session 2026-2027 with 8.34% 
Increment in Composite Fee 

Class Nursery to UKG 

Fee Structure of the Session 2025-2026 

Admission Fee 
Composite Fee 
Exam Fee 

Class Nursery to UKG 

Admission Fee 
Composite Fee 
Exam Fee 

Total 

Admission Fee 

Composite Fee 
Exam Fee 

Total 

Admission Fee 
Class V to VIII 

Exam Fee 

Composite Fee 
Exam Fee 

Total 

Class [X &X 
Admission Fee 

Exam Fee 

Composite Fee 

Class III & IV 

Total 

Admission Fee 

Class I & II 

Exam Fee 

Total 

Composite Fee 

Admission Fee 

Total 

3330 X 12 
1,050 X 2 

Composite Fee 

3.485 X 12 
1.050 X2 

Class XI & XII (Science) 

Total 

3.900 X 12 
1,050 X2 

3,955 X 12 

1.050 X 2 

4,545 X 12 
1,140 X2 

Class XI & XII (Commerce 

4,945 X 12 
1,200 x 2 

39.960 

4,710 X 12 
1,200 X2 

2,100 
42,060 

43,920 

Admission Fee 

48,900 

Composite Fee 

2,100 Exam Fee 

Exam Fee 

41,820 Composite Fee 

49,560 

Admission Fee 

Total 

61,740 

46,800 Composite Fee 
2,100 Exam Fee 

2,100 Exam Fee 

Total 

Admission Fee 

Class I & II 

47,460 Composite Fee 

Total 

Class V to VIII 
Admission Fee 

Class III & IV 

Total 

Class IX &X 
Admission Fee 

54,540 Composite Fee 
2.280 Exam Fee 

56,820 

59,340 Composite Fee 
2.400 Exam Fee 

3600 X 12 

Total 

1,050 X 2 

Admission Fee 

3.770 X 12 
1.050 X2 

Total 

4220 X 12 
1.050 X2 

4.280 X 12 

Total 

Class XI & XII (Science) 
Admission Fee 

1,050 X2 

4,920 X 12 
1,140 X2 

5,350 X 12 

Class XI & XII (Commerce ) 

1,200 x 2 

5,100X 12 

43.200 

1.200 X2 

2.100 

45,300 

45.240 
2.100 

47,340 

50,640 
2.100 

52,740 

51,360 
2.100 

53,460 

56,520 Composite Fee 
2,400 Exam Fee 

58,920 
N.B.: -Admission Fee: Rs. 40,000/- (For New Admissions Only) 

:- Fees will be realized Bi-monthly. 

59,040 
2.280 

61,320 

64,200 
2,400 

66,600 

61.200 
2,400 

63,600 

Difference 

3.240 

3,240 

3,420 

3,420 

3.840 

3,840 

3,900 

3,900 

4.500 

4,500 

4.860 

4,860 

4,680 

4.680 
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